Interconnect Solutions Worldwide
Associated Products
Screenbraid is an electrical EMC/RFI
screen braided product which is supplied
on a plastic former in order to ease cable
harness assembly.
The wire bundle is threaded through the
tube and then withdrawn to leave the

SIZE
AWG/(MM)
MIN
COVERAGE
CABLE
BUNDLE
APPROX.
MASS EXC
FORMER
(mm) CARRIERS   %
TOLERAN
CE
(MAX/MIN)
FORMER
(KG/KM)
PE90-3,0-* 3,0 16 5 36 / 0,13 90 3,5 / 2,0 10,0
PE90-4,0-* 4,0 16 7 36 / 0,13 90 5,0 / 3,0 14,5
PE90-5,0-* 5,0 24 6 36 / 0,13 90 6,0 / 4,0 19,0
PE90-6,0-* 6,0 24 7 36 / 0,13 90 8,0 / 5,0 22,0
PE90 10,0-* 10,0 24 9 34 / 0,16 90 12,0 / 7,0 44,0
PE90-12,5-* 12,5 24 10 34 / 0,16 90 14,0 / 11,0 48,0
PE90-15,0-* 15,0 24 11 32 / 0,20 90 18,0 / 13,0 83,0
PE90-20,0-* 20,0 48 11 36 / 0,13 90 23,0 / 17,0 100,0
PE90-25,0-* 25,0 36 9 30 / 0,25 90 28,0 / 22,0 112,5
PE90-30,0-* 30,0 36 9 28 / 0,31 90 40,0 / 27,0 193,0
PE93-2,0-* 2,0 16 10 38/0.10 95 3.0/2.0 10
PE93-3,0-* 3,0 16 10 38 / 0,10 93 5,0 / 2,5 12,5
PE93-4,0-* 4,0 24 7 36 / 0,13 93 9,0 / 3,7 22,0
PE93-6,0-* 6,0 24 9 36 / 0,13 93 13,5 / 4,6 28,0
PE93-7,5-* 7,5 24 14 36 / 0,13 93 16,0 / 7,5 44,0
PE93-10,0-* 10,0 48 8 36 / 0,13 93 22,5 / 9,0 50,0
PE93-12,5-* 12,5 48 11 36 / 0,13 93 24,0 / 11,0 75,0
PE93-15,0-* 15,0 48 11 36 / 0,13 93 25,0 / 10,0 75,0
PE93-20,0-* 20,0 48 16 36 / 0,13 93 32,0 / 17,0 100,0
PE93-25,0-* 25,0 48 18 36 / 0,13 93 40,0 / 15,0 112,5
PE93-30,0-* 30,0 48 20 36 / 0,16 93 60,0 / 30,0 193,0
SCREENBRAID
PART
NUMBER
DIAMETER OF NO. OF